11. Obermain Marathon 2015

Marathon - 12.04.2015 - Bad Staffelstein

10
11
12
13

14

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

TV Firth 1860 1

Team Brose 1

SG Neunkirchen am Brand 1
SCR Schnaittach 1

TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1

LG Veitenstein 1

TSV 1860 Scheinfeld 1

SG Neunkirchen am Brand 2
Team Klinikum Nirnberg 1
TV Helmbrechts 1

Team Brose 2

TV 1848 Erlangen 1

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1

DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 1

2T £ £ £ 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 £ £

Loch Eike
Rauscher Jochen
Lucks Harald
Wolter Stefan
Pfeiffer Jochen
Kirchner Rainer
Fobbe Andreas
Schiitz Thomas
Schuster Werner
Kremling Udo
Schniedermeier Daniel
Wrede Matthias
Mavius Jochen

Kreuzer Harald

02:41:00
03:10:27
03:24:21
03:33:04
03:39:46
03:33:05
03:40:12
03:51:40
03:37:57
03:40:48
03:52:20
03:15:00
03:52:21

04:25:49

Dr. Losel Peter
Merkle Sebastian
Eckert Raphael
Pirner Frank
Schubert Ralf
Beierlieb Alfred
Riickel Sebastian
Backoefer Stefan
Wenzel Joachim
Schindler Michael
Schniedermeier Daniel
Faber Michael
Fischer Harald

Graf Hans-Rainer

03:27:02
03:14:01
03:32:24
03:34:58
03:46:18
03:58:33
03:53:29
03:58:21
04:05:28
04:23:23
03:55:10
04:35:43
04:28:15

04:38:39

Steg Stefan
Scheler Martin
Schmitt Alfred
Heinlein Peter
Freitag Werner
Hofmann Rainer
ReuR Hans-Peter
Miicke Edgar
Briitting Wolfgang
Denzler Hans
Greiner Lothar
Sinner Michael
Reinert Jirgen

Schlichtig Mark

545

_zelmes ssystert

03:34:06
03:49:55
03:40:56
03:44:51
03:53:29
03:58:36
04:10:07
03:59:25
04:16:02
04:23:24
04:52:20
05:07:36
04:45:04

05:02:44

de

09:42:08
10:14:23
10:37:41
10:52:53
11:19:33
11:30:14
11:43:48
11:49:26
11:59:27
12:27:35
12:39:50
12:58:19
13:05:40

14:07:12

Seite1/1



