

11. Obermain Marathon 2015

Marathon - 12.04.2015 - Bad Staffelstein



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer1	Zeit1	Läufer2	Zeit2	Läufer3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	TV Fürth 1860 1	M	Loch Eike	02:41:00	Dr. Lösel Peter	03:27:02	Steg Stefan	03:34:06	09:42:08
2	Team Brose 1	M	Rauscher Jochen	03:10:27	Merkle Sebastian	03:14:01	Scheler Martin	03:49:55	10:14:23
3	SG Neunkirchen am Brand 1	M	Lucks Harald	03:24:21	Eckert Raphael	03:32:24	Schmitt Alfred	03:40:56	10:37:41
4	SCR Schnaittach 1	M	Wolter Stefan	03:33:04	Pirner Frank	03:34:58	Heinlein Peter	03:44:51	10:52:53
5	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	M	Pfeiffer Jochen	03:39:46	Schubert Ralf	03:46:18	Freitag Werner	03:53:29	11:19:33
6	LG Veitenstein 1	M	Kirchner Rainer	03:33:05	Beierlieb Alfred	03:58:33	Hofmann Rainer	03:58:36	11:30:14
7	TSV 1860 Scheinfeld 1	M	Fobbe Andreas	03:40:12	Rückel Sebastian	03:53:29	Reuß Hans-Peter	04:10:07	11:43:48
8	SG Neunkirchen am Brand 2	M	Schütz Thomas	03:51:40	Backoefer Stefan	03:58:21	Mücke Edgar	03:59:25	11:49:26
9	Team Klinikum Nürnberg 1	M	Schuster Werner	03:37:57	Wenzel Joachim	04:05:28	Brütting Wolfgang	04:16:02	11:59:27
10	TV Helmbrechts 1	M	Kremling Udo	03:40:48	Schindler Michael	04:23:23	Denzler Hans	04:23:24	12:27:35
11	Team Brose 2	M	Schniedermeier Daniel	03:52:20	Schniedermeier Daniel	03:55:10	Greiner Lothar	04:52:20	12:39:50
12	TV 1848 Erlangen 1	M	Wrede Matthias	03:15:00	Faber Michael	04:35:43	Sinner Michael	05:07:36	12:58:19
13	Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1	M	Mavius Jochen	03:52:21	Fischer Harald	04:28:15	Reinert Jürgen	04:45:04	13:05:40
14	DJK Teutonia Gaustadt 1	M	Kreuzer Harald	04:25:49	Graf Hans-Rainer	04:38:39	Schlichtig Mark	05:02:44	14:07:12